
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
1 T: 92 92KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AA
3 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
3 T: 91 91CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
3 T: 91 91ROUSE MJA EE 19729 AA
6 T: 89 89DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
7 T: 88 88TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
8 T: 87 87WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
9 T: 86 86BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
10 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
11 T: 83 83IVEY M EE 98457 AA
12 T: 82 82ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 AA
12 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
12 T: 82 82SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
15 T: 81 81HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
15 T: 81 81MOORE G EE 103821 AA
15 T: 81 81PALMER R EE 27697 AA
15 T: 81 81POPE A EE 108278 AA
19 T: 80 80BURTON G EE 116400 AA
20 T: 79 79FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
20 T: 79 79HAND JF EE 62555 AA
20 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA

Yes20 T: 79 79PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
20 T: 79 79SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
20 T: 79 79STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
20 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 AA
27 T: 75 75COX SA EE 35370 AA
28 T: 70 70PEACOCK SW EE 103039 AA

Yes29 T: 69 69SHIPMAN D EE 27254 AA
30 T: 66 66SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
31 T: 63 63COUSINS N EE 104365 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84MILLS T EE 102432 A
1 T: 84 84SEAL H EE 107556 A
3 T: 81 81BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
4 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 79 79TIMMINS C EE 120591 A
6 T: 78 78BUCKLEY G EE 110620 A
6 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
8 T: 74 74FRISBY DJ EE 113415 A
8 T: 74 74FRYER MP EE 39268 A
8 T: 74 74MOORE MJ EE 102596 A
11 T: 73 73LONDON AR EE 67762 A
11 T: 73 73MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
11 T: 73 73MOODY P EE 121557 A
14 T: 72 72PRIESCHING F EE 480 A
15 T: 71 71FREEMAN P EE 105062 A
15 T: 71 71JOHNSON A EE 121251 A
17 T: 70 70BRISCOE J EE 109110 A
17 T: 70 70CLARK J EE 103063 A
19 T: 69 69CURTIS PDF EE 115934 A
19 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
19 T: 69 69SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
22 T: 68 68DURLING MP EE 48951 A
23 T: 66 66REEVE WR EE 116525 A
24 T: 65 65HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 A
25 T: 62 62CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 A

Yes26 T: 61 61CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
26 T: 61 61EDWARDS S EE 110944 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83MIAH Q EE 117424 B
2 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 B
3 T: 72 72RUSSO A EE 123033 B
4 T: 70 70BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
4 T: 70 70WILEMAN M EE 120268 B
4 T: 70 70WILKINSON J EE 125376 B*
7 T: 69 69SIMPSON W EE 118783 B

Yes8 T: 67 67READING D EE 111056 B
Yes9 T: 66 66BUTLER CD EE 105629 B
Yes9 T: 66 66ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B

11 T: 64 64BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
11 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
11 T: 64 64MOORE NJ EE 94135 B
14 T: 62 62DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
15 T: 60 60MEDCALF V EE 123385 B
16 T: 56 56NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 B
17 T: 54 54DRAKE DE EE 59717 B

Yes18 T: 53 53ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
19 T: 52 52WEBB D EE 113861 B
20 T: 48 48FERRIS M EE 121274 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71SHEPPARD B EE 124630 C

Yes2 T: 69 69FLETCHER P EE 123717 C
Yes2 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 C

4 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
5 T: 63 63EVANS N EE 121142 C
6 T: 62 62GALLAND J EE 118452 C
7 T: 60 60CORDNER R EE 125230 C*
7 T: 60 60GOWER SR EE 114774 C
9 T: 59 59BRISCOE L EE 112910 C

Yes9 T: 59 59HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes11 T: 58 58FOSTER J EE 117379 C

11 T: 58 58MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 C*
13 T: 56 56CLARK J EE 125675 C*
13 T: 56 56CURTIS N EE 115991 C
15 T: 55 55PAYNE P EE 108770 C
16 T: 54 54CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes17 T: 52 52SULLEY R EE 124162 C
18 T: 50 50COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes19 T: 48 48WATERWORTH S EE 515578 C*
20 T: 47 47PAYNE S EE 108771 C
21 T: 45 45PAGE M EE 122682 C

Yes22 T: 43 43GOWER R EE 125569 C*
23 T: 37 37BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Yes24 T: 31 31WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84SEAL H EE 107556 JNR
2 T: 61 61EDWARDS S EE 110944 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 66 66ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY

2 T: 62 62GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
Yes3 T: 61 61CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY

4 T: 60 60MEDCALF V EE 123385 LDY
5 T: 59 59BRISCOE L EE 112910 LDY
6 T: 56 56CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY
7 T: 52 52WEBB D EE 113861 LDY
8 T: 50 50COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
9 T: 47 47PAYNE S EE 108771 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
1 T: 92 92KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
3 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
3 T: 91 91CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
3 T: 91 91ROUSE MJA EE 19729 SNR
6 T: 88 88TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
7 T: 87 87WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
8 T: 86 86BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
9 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
9 T: 84 84MILLS T EE 102432 SNR
11 T: 83 83IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
11 T: 83 83MIAH Q EE 117424 SNR
13 T: 82 82ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 SNR
13 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
13 T: 82 82SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
16 T: 81 81BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
16 T: 81 81HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
16 T: 81 81MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
16 T: 81 81PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
16 T: 81 81POPE A EE 108278 SNR
21 T: 80 80BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
21 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
23 T: 79 79FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
23 T: 79 79HAND JF EE 62555 SNR

Yes23 T: 79 79PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
23 T: 79 79SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
23 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
23 T: 79 79TIMMINS C EE 120591 SNR
29 T: 78 78BUCKLEY G EE 110620 SNR
29 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
31 T: 75 75COX SA EE 35370 SNR
32 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 SNR
32 T: 74 74FRISBY DJ EE 113415 SNR
32 T: 74 74FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
32 T: 74 74MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
36 T: 73 73LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
36 T: 73 73MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
36 T: 73 73MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
39 T: 72 72PRIESCHING F EE 480 SNR
39 T: 72 72RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
41 T: 71 71FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
41 T: 71 71JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
41 T: 71 71SHEPPARD B EE 124630 SNR
44 T: 70 70BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
44 T: 70 70BRISCOE J EE 109110 SNR
44 T: 70 70PEACOCK SW EE 103039 SNR
44 T: 70 70WILEMAN M EE 120268 SNR
44 T: 70 70WILKINSON J EE 125376 SNR
49 T: 69 69CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR

Yes49 T: 69 69FLETCHER P EE 123717 SNR
49 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR

Yes49 T: 69 69SHIPMAN D EE 27254 SNR
49 T: 69 69SIMPSON W EE 118783 SNR
49 T: 69 69SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
55 T: 68 68DURLING MP EE 48951 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR

Yes56 T: 67 67READING D EE 111056 SNR
Yes58 T: 66 66BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR

58 T: 66 66REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
58 T: 66 66SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
61 T: 65 65HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR
62 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
62 T: 64 64MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
64 T: 63 63COUSINS N EE 104365 SNR
64 T: 63 63EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
66 T: 60 60CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
66 T: 60 60GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR

Yes68 T: 58 58FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
68 T: 58 58MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 SNR
70 T: 56 56CLARK J EE 125675 SNR
71 T: 54 54DRAKE DE EE 59717 SNR

Yes72 T: 52 52SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
73 T: 45 45PAGE M EE 122682 SNR

Yes74 T: 43 43GOWER R EE 125569 SNR
75 T: 37 37BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
2 T: 79 79STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes4 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 VET
5 T: 64 64BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
6 T: 62 62CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 VET
6 T: 62 62DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET

Yes8 T: 59 59HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
9 T: 56 56NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
10 T: 55 55PAYNE P EE 108770 VET
11 T: 54 54CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes12 T: 53 53ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
13 T: 48 48FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes14 T: 31 31WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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